T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
Professional Racks 19" HEAVY DUTY EQUIPMENT RACKS
FOR FIXED INSTALLATIONS
DESCRIPTION
The Jands Professional range of rugged 19 inch (483mm) equipment racks are
designed for use in permanent installations particularly where strength and the
availability of a wide range of accessories is required.
FEATURES

• 40 RU 56 61.9
• 45 RU 61.7 68.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE PART No.
• 27 RU standard rack JND-1603
• 40 RU standard rack JND-1604
• 45 RU standard rack JND-1611
• Side panels for 27 RU rack JND-1605
• Side panels for 40 RU rack JND-1606
• Side panels for 45 RU rack JND-1607
• Metal locking door for 27 RU rack JND-1615
• Metal locking for 40 RU rack JND-1616
• Metal locking for 45 RU rack JND-1617
• Clear HIA locking door for 27 RU rack     JND-1615/C
• Clear HIA locking door for 40 RU rack     JND-1616/C
• Clear HIA locking door for 45 RU rack     JND-1617/C
•  M6 cage nuts #8 (per 50)                                                                JND-1558
• Ô M6   16mm black pozi drive bolts/washers (per 50)                      JND-1559
Option: Metal locking door or
clear/tinted Lexan
locking door
▲ Rack base